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New Brunswick

Dennstaedtigounctilobula (Hayscented Fern)
Pteridiumaquitinum(Bracken Fern)
Athyriumfilix-femina(Lady Fern)
Dryopterissp.(Wood Fern)
Gymnocarpiungdryopteris(Oak Fern)
Matteucciastruthiopteris(Ostrich Fern)
OnocleasensibilisSensitive Fern)
Polystichum acrostichoideg€Christmas Fern)
Osmundacinnamomeg Cinnamaon Fern)
Osmundaclaytonia(lnterrupted Fern)
Polypodiunvirginianum(RockPolypody
PhegopterizonnectiligLong Beech Fern)

. ThelypterisnoveboracensidNew York Fern)



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Lycopodiunmannotinum(BristlyClubmos}
Lycopodiuntlavatum(RunningClubmos$
Lycopodiuntomplanatum(Running Cedar)
Huperziducidula(ShiningClubmos}
Lycopodiunohscurum(GroundPine)
Lycopodiuntristachyum(GroundCedar)
Equisetum sp(Horsetails)



Family:Dennstaedtiaceae

Hayscented Fern
(Dennstaedtigounctilobulg §
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http://museum.gov.ns.ca/imagesns/html/30293.html
http://www.arthurhaines.com/monilophytes.htm
http://www.zaepfel.org/ferns/

Family:Dennstaedtiaceae
Bracken Fern—
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http://www.missouriplants.com/Ferns/Pteridium_aquilinum_page.html
http://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Pteridium_aquilinum_nf.jpg
http://www.missouriplants.com/Ferns/Pteridium_aquilinum_page.html

Family:Dryopteridaceae
Lady Fern
(Athyriumfilix-femina)
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http://pluto.njcc.com/~ret/Roosevelt/angusori.jpg
http://www.hlasek.com/athyrium_filix-femina_a2962.html
http://vivacesmerlebleu.com/product_info.php?products_id=791

Family:Dryopteridaceae Wood Fern
(DryopterisSp)



http://www.digitalnaturalhistory.com/flora_dryopteridaceae_index.htm
http://www.arthurhaines.com/monilophytes.htm
http://www.commanster.eu/commanster/Plants/Ferns/Ferns/Dryopteris.carthusiana.html

Family:Dryopteridaceae
Oak Fern
(Gymnocarpiunuryopterig
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http://www.thegardenhelper.com/ubb/ultimatebb.php/topic/28/50.html
http://prirodakarlovarska.cz/fotogalerie/aktualne-z-regionu/botanicka-vychazka-do-pr-udoli-teple

